Place Nom
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DOMANGE ERIC

DILMI LUDOVIC
CHOPIN ERIC
SINAMALLE MAXIMIN
JEZEQUEL YOANN
LARIF CHRISTIAN
GODEFROY PASCAL
LABOUYSSE MARCO
CORDIER PATRICK
MALHERBE FLORENT
BRESSET JEAN FRANCOIS
LAROQUE DIDIER
MODESTI GIANNI
JACQUET DANIEL
VALENTIN GUILLAUME
GUILLOU JEAN YVES
ROUSSEAU PHILIPPE
POINTREAU JAMES
RIESENMEY RICHARD
MOURAND MANOELLE
DEGUELLE PASCAL
SALLE LAURENCE
RAYER MARC
PONCELET POINTREAU FRANC
FRANCHINI CHRISTOPHE
AUBRY CHRYSTELLE
GAUTIER JEROME
GRIMAUD LAURENT
BERTINE ARNAUD
RONSAIN TERESA
RABBE ALAIN

SIMON XAVIER

SIMON FABRICE

LE COARER FABIEN
DEL PRADO FREDERIC
RONSAIN LUC
MOREAU SANDRINE
LEMAIRE JEAN MARC
GENOT JEAN-CLAUDE
ERBLAND CHRISTINE
LONGUET BRIGITTE
VALLE NICOLAS
DUVILLARD PASCAL
TESTAARD LUC
MOHBI MICKEL
LEMARCOU DOMINIQUE
MC HUGH JOEL

LE MOUEL OLIVIER
AUBRY ERIC
THEODORE SANDRINE
MISMETTI MARC
GAUTIER PHILIPPE
LAMANDE AGNES
BLOT PHILIPPE
HETIER NICOLAS
VEJRICH PATRICK
GAUTHIER SYLVIE
DORKELD MADELEINE
LUSARDI SYLVAIN
BOUGARAN HERVE

Lic
116114
658599
982202

594065

669423

FSGT

FSGT

402916

276090

657912

1100605

910732

1034851

1064959

Cat
SEM
ViM
ViM
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEM
ViM
ViM
CAM
ViM
SEM
ViM
VaM
SEM
ViM
SEM
VaM
SEM
V2F
SEM
SEF
Va2M
V1F
SEM
SEF
SEM
ViM
SEM
V1F
SEM
ESM
JUM
SEM
ViM
ViM
SEF
VaM
ViM
SEF
V2F
SEM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEF
SEM
ViM
SEF
VaM
SEM
ViM
V1F
V1F
VaM
VaM

Nom Club

CRACS 77
RAMBOUILLET SPORTS
CO VILLIERS SUR ORGE
NL

NL

VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
NL

NL

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
BREUILLET

NL

ORLY AIR TRAITEUR AS
NL

NL

NL

CLJV ST GERMAIN

NL

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
NL

NL

NL

LES FOULEES D'ANGERVILLI
NL

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
NL

NL

USC PEUGEOT CITROEN AUTO
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
ASLS SERMAISE
CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
NL

BREUILLET

NL

NL

BREUILLET

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

AS ALTIS-IBM-DPI CORBEIL
LES FOULEES D'ANGERVILLI
NL

NL

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
NL

NL

NL

NL

Tps
00:34:47
00:35:16
00:36:21
00:37:21
00:37:47
00:37:51
00:38:26
00:38:55
00:41:03
00:41:51
00:42:14
00:42:35
00:42:49
00:43:01
00:43:20
00:43:34
00:43:39
00:44:13
00:44:30
00:44:36
00:44:50
00:44:54
00:44:55
00:45:06
00:45:13
00:45:16
00:45:16
00:45:27
00:45:28
00:45:42
00:45:43
00:46:41
00:47:03
00:47:09
00:47:11
00:47:12
00:47:14
00:47:15
00:47:36
00:47:58
00:48:20
00:48:29
00:48:35
00:48:46
00:48:51
00:48:53
00:48:56
00:48:59
00:49:08
00:49:45
00:49:45
00:49:57
00:50:00
00:50:02
00:50:05
00:50:24
00:51:29
00:51:33
00:52:02
00:52:03

Place Categ Dos
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495
530
481
490
477
525
498
438
450
428
509
469
523
439
463
508
494
449
521
479
427
426
496
454
440
441
516
447
467
413
465
418
500
528
529
414
476
482
488
434
452
491
410
480
507
506
475
524
405
444
485
442
424
478
518
53
448
486
471
472

Moy
16,47
16,25
15,76
15,34
15,17
15,14
14,91
14,72
13,96
13,69
13,57
13,46
13,38
13,32
13,22
13,15
13,13
12,96
12,88
12,85
12,78
12,76
12,76
12,71
12,67
12,66
12,66
12,61
12,6
12,54
12,53
12,27
12,18
12,15
12,14
12,14
12,13
12,13
12,04
11,95
11,86
11,82
11,79
11,75
11,73
11,72
11,71
11,7
11,66
11,52
11,52
11,47
11,46
11,45
11,44
11,37
11,13
11,12
11,01
11,01



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

OUTREBON LAURENT
GESLIN MICHEL

RABBE JEROME
DISTINGUIN MARC
GLIKMAN YVES
MERMET RENE
GAILLARD MARIE-LAURE
BOUAZZAT FRANCOISE
BERNARD CECILE
MALLARD JEAN LUC
GARNIER HELENE
CARCAGNO SYLVIE
FRECHE JOSIANE
BERARD CATHERINE
PUICHAFRAY LOIC
BLOSSIER MARIE JOSEE
DELBEGUE JEAN CLAUDE

SCHLAEINTZAUER CHRISTOPH

FOYARD NATHALIE
TRINET CEDRIC
DEMON BEATRICE
FOYART JEAN CLAUDE
DELIERRE JULIETTE
CORDIER KEVIN
DAVIOT ISABELLE
CAMMAGE VALERIE
SOLIRENNE NADINE
DECOURTY LAURENCE
DUNEUFJARDIN NATHALIE
CHEREAU ERIC
CHEREAU FLAVIE
DEBBOU FADILA
LEQUENTREC MARLENE
LECOEUR CHRISTELLE
LANGUILLE THIERRY
LE QUENTREC LUDOVIC
ROBBE SOLENE

BRICE ISABELLE
LETESSIER CHANTAL
BATYS ROSELYNE
LECUYER JACQUELINE
DESVIGNES BEATRICE
DUPONT JEAN MICHEL
DOUCET CHRISTINE
FREDERIC MAGALI
BERTINE MELANIE
DORLHENE SYLVIE
BATHILDE JEAN
BOHLE FRANCOISE
LAFEBER FREDERIQUE
LEGER DOMINIQUE
BATHILDE SYLVIE
LOYTIER FLORENCE
HAMOIGNON MARTINE
PRE HELENE

GALLIAN CHRISTELLE
GILLET CELINE
GUYON BRIGITTE
BOISSIER MICHEL
DESALEUX MARTINE
DEROUIN BERNARD
BENOIST DANIELE
MUSSO CHANTAL
BOUGRINE HASNAE
FRERE SEVERINE
BRUNEAU JEAN-CLAUDE

680596

1009222

701079

1117232

FFGT

218886

167093

669400
1094937

154343

669099

ViM
V3M
SEM
SEM
ViM
Vam
ViF
V1F
SEF
Vam
SEF
ViF
V2F
ViF
SEM
V2F
ViM
ViM
SEF
SEM
SEF
V3M
SEF
CAM
V2F
ViF
ViF
ViF
SEF
SEM
ViF
SEF
ViF
SEF
ViM
ViM
ViF
SEF
V2F
V2F
V2F
ViF
ViM
SEF
ViF
SEF
V1F
Vam
VIF
ViF
ViM
ViF
ViF
ViF
SEF

SEF
SEF
ViF
ViM
V2F
V3M
V2F
V2F
SEF
SEF
V3M

NL

NL

NL

NL

ATHLETIC BRUNOY CLUB
NL

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
NL

NL

CLVJ

UA SOCIETE GENERALE
CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
LES FOULEES D'ANGERVILLI
NL

NL

AS CO ENERGIE ATOMIQUE
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
BREUILLET

ASLS SERMAISE

NL

NL

NL

NL

TRIATH CLUB ETAMPES
NL

NL

NL

NOISY LE GRAND

CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE
NL

ASLS SERMAISE

NL

NL

NL

ASLS SERMAISE

ASLS SERMAISE

NL

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
NL

NL

NL

ASLS SERMAISE
CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
NL

ASLS SERMAISE

NL

LES FOULEES D'ANGERVILLI
BREUILLET

NL

NL

NL

AS THALES AVIONICS
NL

NL

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
ASVA

NL

NL

AS CO ENERGIE ATOMIQUE

00:52:05
00:52:11
00:52:37
00:52:42
00:53:04
00:53:26
00:53:27
00:53:39
00:53:55
00:54:00
00:54:02
00:54:32
00:55:23
00:55:25
00:55:25
00:55:25
00:55:44
00:56:21
00:56:30
00:56:32
00:56:39
00:56:46
00:56:52
00:57:32
00:57:49
00:58:16
00:58:21
00:58:37
00:58:43
00:58:48
00:58:51
00:58:55
00:58:59
00:58:59
00:58:59
00:59:01
00:59:22
00:59:22
00:59:27
00:59:38
00:59:46
00:59:48
01:00:18
01:00:28
01:00:29
01:01:24
01:01:30
01:01:51
01:02:32
01:02:33
01:02:55
01:03:27
01:03:36
01:04:17
01:04:39
01:04:46
01:04:51
01:05:11
01:05:11
01:05:16
01:05:18
01:05:35
01:07:23
01:10:31
01:10:54
01:12:30
01:26:05
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522
420
464
519
470
499
512
401
407
510
422
457
423
502
503
468
505
409
404
412
515
403
451
419
435
408
445
514
416
526
527
437
501
483
484
497
429
487
415
421
430
431
504
458
517
466
461
433
455
453
493
432
443
425
520

402
513
417
436
511
492
456
411
474
489
473

11
10,98
10,89
10,87
10,8
10,72
10,72
10,68
10,63
10,61
10,6
10,51
10,35
10,34
10,34
10,34
10,28
10,17
10,14
10,14
10,11
10,09
10,08
9,96
9,91
9,83
9,82
9,78
9,76
9,74
9,74
9,73
9,71
9,71
9,71
9,71
9,65
9,65
9,64
9,61
9,59
9,58
9,5
9,48
9,47
9,33
9,32
9,26
9,16
9,16
9,11
9,03
9,01
8,91
8,86
8,85
8,84
8,79
8,79
8,78
8,77
8,74
8,5
8,13
8,08
7,9
6,66



